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Results

7TH GRADE GIRLS

12/03/2019

Lucas, TX

Back to Willow Springs MS XC Meet Main

Willow Springs MS XC Meet

December 03,2019

Results by RunFAR Racing Services, Inc. www.runfarusa.com

Overall Finish List - Girls
7th Grade Girls
Teams
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace

1 1 3214 Whitney Williams JW Williams Middle School 13:33 6:47/M
2 2 3215 Kierra Wills JW Williams Middle School 13:39 6:50/M
3 3 3168 Addison Smith Herman E Utley Middle School 13:44 6:52/M
4 4 3152 Danielle ladanza Herman E Utley Middle School 13:50 6:55/M
5 5 3150 Aniya Hudson Herman E Utley Middle School 13:54 6:57/M
6 6 3226 Ava Easley Willow Springs Middle School 13:56 6:58/M
7 7 3246 Mia Reaugh Willow Springs Middle School 14.08 7:04/M
8 8 3219 Kiera Bowling Willow Springs Middle School 14:21 7:11/M
9 9 3502 Savannah Smith Willow Springs Middle School 14:28 7:14/M
10 10 3173 Logan Younger Herman E Utley Middle School 14:43 7:22/M
11 11 3223 Dana Colston Willow Springs Middle School 14:48 7:24/M
12 12 3224 Rachel Dobbs Willow Springs Middle School 14:53 7:27/M
13 13 3131 Katherine Gentile Cain Middle School 14:55 7:28/M
14 14 3238 Genevieve Jones Willow Springs Middle School 15:00 7:30/M
15 (>7) 3227 Kayla Fahrendorf Willow Springs Middle School 15:03 7:32/M
16 (>7) 3248 Emersyn Runions Willow Springs Middle School 15:04 7:32/M
17 15 3132 Kyra Haffener Cain Middle School 15:05 7:33/M
18 16 3172 Addyson Wilkinson Herman E Utley Middle School 15:09 7:35/M
19 (>7) 3218 Sophia Andrzejewski Willow Springs Middle School 15:11 7:36/M
20 (>7) 3240 Campbell Lester Willow Springs Middle School 15:16 7:38/M
21 17 3146 Aida Diallo Herman E Utley Middle School 15:20 7:40/M
22 18 3151 Courtney ladanza Herman E Utley Middle School 15:33 7:47/M
23 19 3184 Sophie Escamilla JW Williams Middle School 15:44 7:52/M
24 (>7) 3165 Ava Salazar Herman E Utley Middle School 15:53 7:57/M
25 (>7) 3169 Avery Smith Herman E Utley Middle School 15:56 7:58/M
26 (>7) 3232 Marisa Green Willow Springs Middle School 16:06 8:03/M
27 (>7) 3249 Elizabeth Sanchez Willow Springs Middle School 16:07 8:04/M
28 20 3181 Alex Dare JW Williams Middle School 16:11 8:06/M
29 (>7) 3247 Zoe Reed Willow Springs Middle School 16:11 8:06/M
30 (>7) 3504 Jessi South Willow Springs Middle School 16:15 8:08/M
31 (>7) 3220 Abigail Cady Willow Springs Middle School 16:16 8:08/M
32 21 3136 Elle Kanuth Cain Middle School 16:17 8:09/M
33 22 3216 Sydney Wilson JW Williams Middle School 16:17 8:09/M
34 (>7) 3229 Abigail Fluker Willow Springs Middle School 16:30 8:15/M
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3153
3160
3217
3129
3141
3242
3221
3230
3178
3137
3143
3170
3192
3189
3167
3188
3196
3235
3237
3243
3198
3183
3191
3159
3501

Addison Kimmel
Lyla McNeely
Maddie Yoder
Savanah Finely
Jenna Westemeir
Angelina Mason
Julianna Cady
Mia George

Berit Carr

Jacey Kersh
Presley Brott
Ellen Tonquest
Shelby Jordan
Maddie Holden
Glory Shumake
Norah Hayes
Madison MacEy
Finley Horton
Camryn Jones
Cheyenne McDonald
Haley Mcintire
Morgan Demasellis
Ariya Jones
Jamilah McGahee

Ali Silverio

Herman E Utley Middle School
Herman E Utley Middle School
JW Williams Middle School
Cain Middle School

Cain Middle School

Willow Springs Middle School
Willow Springs Middle School
Willow Springs Middle School
JW Williams Middle School
Cain Middle School

Herman E Utley Middle School
Herman E Utley Middle School
JW Williams Middle School
JW Williams Middle School
Herman E Utley Middle School
JW Williams Middle School
JW Williams Middle School
Willow Springs Middle School
Willow Springs Middle School
Willow Springs Middle School
JW Williams Middle School
JW Williams Middle School
JW Williams Middle School
Herman E Utley Middle School
Willow Springs Middle School

16:39
16:40
16:48
17:02
17:.07
17:07
17:10
17:13
17:33
17:38
17:38
17:46
17:46
17:52
17:53
18:34
18:35
18:56
19:31
19:49
19:56
20:07
20:53
23:29
24:52

8:20/M
8:20/M
8:24/M
8:31/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:37/M
8:47/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
9:17/M
9:18/M
9:28/M
9:46/M
9:55/M
9:58/M
10:04/M
10:27/M
11:45/M
12:26/M
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Team - Herman E Utley Middle School

Team Score (places): 38
Bib No Name

3168 Addison Smith
3152 Danielle ladanza
3150 Aniya Hudson
3173 Logan Younger
3172 Addyson Wilkinson
3146 Aida Diallo

3151 Courtney ladanza
3165 Ava Salazar

3169 Avery Smith

3153 Addison Kimmel
3160 Lyla McNeely
3143 Presley Brott
3170 Ellen Tonquest
3167 Glory Shumake
3159 Jamilah McGahee

Team - Willow Springs Middle School

Team Score (places): 41
Bib No Name

3226 Ava Easley

3246 Mia Reaugh

3219 Kiera Bowling
3502 Savannah Smith
3223 Dana Colston
3224 Rachel Dobbs
3238 Genevieve Jones
3227 Kayla Fahrendorf
3248 Emersyn Runions
3218 Sophia Andrzejewski
3240 Campbell Lester
3232 Marisa Green
3249 Elizabeth Sanchez
3247 Zoe Reed

3504 Jessi South

3220 Abigail Cady
3229 Abigail Fluker
3242 Angelina Mason
3221 Julianna Cady
3230 Mia George

3235 Finley Horton
3237 Camryn Jones
3243 Cheyenne McDonald
3501 Ali Silverio

Team - JW Williams Middle School

Team Score (places): 64

Bib No Name

3214 Whitney Williams
3215 Kierra Wills

3184 Sophie Escamilla
3181 Alex Dare

3216 Sydney Wilson
3217 Maddie Yoder

Final Team Results - Girls
7th Grade Girls

Finish Position - 1

Team Score (times): 1:11:22

O'All Place
3
4
5
10
16
(17)
(18)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Team Score (times): 1:11:44

O'All Place
6
7
8
9
11
(12)
(14)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Team Score (times): 1:15:27

O'All Place
1
2
19
20
22
(23)

Cum Place Time
3 13:44
7 13:50
12 13:54
22 14:43
38 15:09
(55) 15:20
(73) 15:33
15:53
15:56
16:39
16:40
17:38
17:46
17:53
23:29
Finish Position - 2
Cum Place Time
6 13:56
13 14:08
21 14:21
30 14:28
41 14:48
(53) 14:53
(67) 15:00
15:03
15:04
15:11
15:16
16:06
16:07
16:11
16:15
16:16
16:30
17:07
17:10
17:13
18:56
19:31
19:49
24:52
Finish Position - 3
Cum Place Time
1 13:33
3 13:39
22 15:44
42 16:11
64 16:17

(87) 16:48

Ave Time:14:16
Cum Time Time Back
13:44 0:10
27:35 0:17
41:29 0:20
56:12 1:09
1:11:22 1:35
1:26:43 1:46
1:42:16 1:59
1:58:09 2:19
2:14:06 2:22
2:30:45 3:05
2:47:26 3:06
3:05:04 4:04
3:22:50 4:12
3:40:43 4:19
4:04:13 9:55
Ave Time:14:20
Cum Time Time Back
13:56 0:22
28:04 0:34
42:26 0:47
56:55 0:54
1:11:44 1:15
1:26:37 1:19
1:41:37 1:26
1:56:40 1:29
2:11:45 1:30
2:26:56 1:37
2:42:12 1:42
2:58:19 2:32
3:14:27 2:33
3:30:39 2:37
3:46:54 2:41
4:03:11 2:43
4:19:41 2:56
4:36:49 3:33
4:54:00 3:36
5:11:13 3:39
5:30:10 5:22
5:49:41 5:57
6:09:31 6:16
6:34:23 11:18
Ave Time:15:05
Cum Time Time Back
13:33 0:00
27:13 0:06
42:58 2:10
59:09 2:37
1:15:27 2:43

1:32:15 3:14
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3178
3192
3189
3188
3196
3198
3183
3191

Berit Carr

Shelby Jordan
Maddie Holden
Norah Hayes
Madison MacEy
Haley Mclintire
Morgan Demasellis

Ariya Jones

Team - Cain Middle School
Team Score (places): 98

Bib No
3131
3132
3136
3129
3141
3137

Name

Katherine Gentile
Kyra Haffener
Elle Kanuth
Savanah Finely
Jenna Westemeir

Jacey Kersh
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(26)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
13
15
21
24
25
(27)

(113)

17:33
17:46
17:52
18:34
18:35
19:56
20:07
20:53

Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times): 1:20:27

Cum Place

13
28
49
73
98

(125)

1:49:49 3:59
2:07:36 4:12
2:25:28 4:18
2:44:03 5:00
3:02:39 5:01
3:22:35 6:22
3:42:43 6:33
4:03:36 7:19
Ave Time:16:05
Cum Time Time Back

14:55 1:21
30:00 1:32
46:18 2:43
1:03:20 3:28
1:20:27 3:33
1:38:05 4:04
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